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From: Dana Dean

To: Miller, Vicky

Date: 8/26/03 4:17PM

Subject: Re: DMR Data DownlLoad
Vicky,

The DMR water data has been uploaded from the pipeline for Soldier Canyon, Dugout Canyon, and
Banning Loadout. A report is attached.

Please let me know if you have any questions.

Thanks,

Dana Dean, P.E.

Senior Reclamation Hydrologist
(801) 538-5320
danadean@utah.gov

>>> "Miller, Vicky" <VMiller@archcoal.com> 08/26/03 04:05PM >>>

Pam, the DMR water data associated with the Dugout Canyon, Soldier Canyon and Banning Load is in
the database pipeline and is ready to be incorporated into the database. Should you have any questions
concerning this information, please reply to this e-mail or call me at (435) 636-2869. Have a good week,
Thanks, Vicky Miller

khkkkkkkkkk Emall DISCIaImer *kkkkkkkkk

The information contained in this e-mail, and in any

accompanying documents, may constitute confidential and/or

legally privileged information. The information is intended only

for use by the designated recipient. If you are not the intended

recipient (or responsible for delivery of the message to the

intended recipient), you are hereby notified that any dissemination,

distribution, copying, or other use of, or taking of any action in

reliance on this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you have received

this e-mail communication in error, please notify the sender

immediately and delete the message from your system.
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Utah Division of Oil, Gas, And Mining
08/26/2003 16:08 13.84

OFFICIAL UPLOAD REPORT

OWNER: CANYON FUEL CO., LLC
MINE: BANNING SIDING

SITE: UTG040011-001

SITE TYPE: UPDES Permit discharge point

Date: 04/30/2003 Time: 00:00

NO FLOW

NO FLOW Date: 05/31/2003
NO FLOW Date: 06/30/2003
NO FLOW Date: 07/31/2003

SITE: UTG040011-002

NO FLOW Date: 04/30/2003
NO FLOW Date: 05/31/2003
NO FLOW Date: 06/30/2003
NO FLOW Date: 07/31/2003

MINE: SOLDIER CANYON

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

00:00

00:00

08:00

SITE TYPE: UPDES Permit discharge point

Date: 04/30/2003 Time: 09:00

SITE: MW-1
NO FLOW
NO FLOW Date: 05/31/2003
NO FLOW Date: 06/30/2003
NO FLOW Date: 07/31/2003
SITE: MW-2
NO FLOW Date: 04/30/2003
NO FLOW Date: 05/31/2003
NO FLOW Date: 06/30/2003
NO FLOW Date: 07/31/2003
SITE: UT0023680-002
NO FLOW Date: 04/30/2003
NO FLOW Date: 05/31/2003
NO FLOW Date: 06/30/2003
NO FLOW Date: 07/31/2003

Time:

Time

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

09:00

: 09:00

09:00

09:20

09:20

09:20

09:20

09:10

09:10

09:10

09:10
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Utah Division of Oil, Gas, And Mining

08/26/2003 16:08 13.84
OFFICIAL UPLOAD REPORT

MINE: DUGOUT CANYON
SITE TYPE: UPDES Permit discharge point

SITE: UTG040020-001
Laboratory: CTE 5925096 Period:OPER

Sample Date: 04/01/2003 Time: 10:20 Reported:

Laboratory: CTE 5925102 Period:OPER

Sample Date: 04/11/2003 Time: 14:50 Reported:

Laboratory: CTE 5925140 Period:OPER

Sample Date: 05/06/2003 Time: 11:15 Reported:

Laboratory: CTE 5925269 Period:OPER

Sample Date: 06/11/2003 Time: 08:30 Reported:

Laboratory: CTE 5925362 Period:OPER
Sample Date: 06/25/2003 Time: 08:10 Reported

Laboratory: CTE 5925435 Period:OPER

Sample Date: 07/07/2003 Time: 12:45 Reported:

SITE: UTG040020-002
NO FLOW Date: 04/30/2003 Time: 17:00

NO FLOW Date: 05/31/2003 Time: 17:00

Laboratory: CTE 5925307 Period:OPER

Sample Date: 06/16/2003 Time: 07:10 Reported:

Laboratory: CTE 5925431 Period:OPER

Sample Date: 07/01/2003 Time: 08:30 Reported:

Laboratory: CTE 5925429 Period:OPER

Sample Date: 07/01/2003 Time: 14:15 Reported:

Laboratory: CTE 5925455 Period:OPER

Sample Date: 07/10/2003 Time: 15:15 Reported:

SITE: UTG040020-003
NO FLOW Date: 04/30/2003 Time: 17:10

NO FLOW Date: 05/31/2003 Time: 17:10
NO FLOW Date: 06/30/2003 Time: 17:10
NO FLOW Date: 07/31/2003 Time: 17:10

SITE: UTG040020-004
NO FLOW Date: 04/30/2003 Time: 17:30

NO FLOW Date: 05/31/2003 Time: 17:30
NO FLOW Date: 06/30/2003 Time: 17:30

NO FLOW Date: 07/31/2003 Time: 17:30

04/09/2003

04/18/2003

05/20/2003

06/23/2003

: 07/03/2003

07/10/2003

06/23/2003

07/15/2003

07/15/2003

07/23/2003

Received:

Received:

Received:

Received:

Received

Received:

Received:

Received

Received:

Received:

04/02/2003

04/11/2003

05/06/2003

06/12/2003

: 06/26/2003

07/07/2003

06/16/2003

: 07/02/2003

07/02/2003

07/10/2003
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